
1. Krasser Horst Hubertus 368 6 371 7 370 4 1109 17
2. Krasser Margit Hubertus 356 3 363 5 359 8 1078 16
3. Kollmann Manfred Hitzendorf 361 3 356 4 352 7 1069 14
4. Thaller Wolfgang Feistritztal 345 5 350 2 348 3 1043 10
5. Zimmermann Josef Hubertus 353 5 343 6 344 4 1040 15
6. Karger Robert HSSV 323 1 322 0 339 2 984 3
7. Tackner Anton Hubertus 311 0 325 3 328 2 964 5
8. Rendl Kurt LH Graz 288 1 306 2 285 0 879 3
9. Klöckl Heribert Tus Fehr. 363 4 362 5 725 9

10. Stiglhuber August SG Liezen 366 1 353 3 719 4
11. Ledinegg Karl Raaba 359 4 346 4 705 8
12. Jakubova Natalja Hubertus 336 3 367 9 703 12
13. Stiglhuber Stefan SG Liezen 346 2 356 4 702 6
14. Stiglhuber Astrid SG Liezen 349 7 338 2 687 9
15. Duthaler Walter B.Glbg 347 2 335 3 682 5
16. Duthaler Andreas B.Glbg 334 3 338 4 672 7
17. Gölles Franz Feistritztal 304 3 334 3 638 6
18. Engler Adolf Hubertus 304 2 287 0 591 2
19. Asperger Gerald Hubertus 280 1 307 1 587 2
20. Hager Josef Feistritztal 366 3 366 3
21. Kollmann Harald Hitzendorf 364 6 364 6
22. Wenghofer Bernhard LH Graz 352 4 352 4
23. Helpferer Markus LH Graz 345 2 345 2
24. Strohmayer Bertrand LH Graz 336 2 336 2
25. Peche Ernst Hubertus 303 1 303 1

0 0
0 0

Platz

7.Raaba  Sommerbewerb 2012 Luftpistole

Name Verein Mai IZ Juni IZ Juli IZ Aug. IZIZ Gesamt IZ Streich-
resultat



1. Klöckl Heribert Tus Fehr. 343 4 338 1 681 5
2. Helpferer Markus LH Graz 335 3 335 3

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Platz

7. Raaba Sommerbewerb 2012  LP 5

Name Verein Mai IZ Juni IZ Juli IZ Aug. IZIZ Gesamt IZ Streich-
resultat



1. Krasser Horst Hubertus 93 92 87 96 6 368
2. Stiglhuber August SG Liezen 91 91 91 93 1 366
3. Kollmann Harald Hitzendorf 91 90 89 94 6 364
4. Kollmann Manfred Hitzendorf 91 88 93 89 3 361
5. Krasser Margit Hubertus 85 90 92 89 3 356
6. Zimmermann Josef Hubertus 88 87 90 88 5 353
7. Wenghofer Bernhard LH Graz 88 89 90 85 4 352
8. Stiglhuber Astrid SG Liezen 91 84 89 85 7 349
9. Duthaler Walter B.Glbg 85 85 92 85 2 347

10. Stiglhuber Stefan SG Liezen 86 87 87 86 2 346
11. Thaller Wolfgang Feistritztal 83 86 89 87 5 345
12. Helpferer Markus LH Graz 87 91 81 86 2 345
13. Strohmayer Bertrand LH Graz 90 87 80 79 2 336
14. Duthaler Andreas B.Glbg 83 89 81 81 3 334
15. Karger Robert HSSV 81 81 82 79 1 323
16. Tackner Anton Hubertus 80 70 78 83 0 311
17. Gölles Franz Feistritztal 74 76 69 85 3 304
18. Engler Adolf Hubertus 67 72 82 83 2 304
19. Peche Ernst Hubertus 80 68 77 78 1 303
20. Rendl Kurt LH Graz 67 75 67 79 1 288
21. Asperger Gerald Hubertus 78 71 61 70 1 280

7. Raaba Sommerbewerb 2012  Luftpistole

Tagesergebnis    Mai  2012

Name Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. M. Gesamt



1. Helpferer Markus LH Graz 79 83 89 84 3 335

7. Raaba Sommerbewerb  2012   LP 5

Tagesergebnis  Mai  2012

Name Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. M. Gesamt



1. Krasser Horst Hubertus 88 95 95 93 7 371
2. Hager Josef Feistritzt. 92 88 96 90 3 366
3. Kraser Margit Hubertus 91 87 92 93 5 363
4. Klöckl Heribert Tus Fehr. 90 91 89 93 4 363
5. Ledinegg Karl Raaba 88 88 92 91 4 359
6. Kollmann Manfred Hitzend. 87 86 93 90 4 356
7. Thaller Wolfgang Feistritzt. 88 87 85 90 2 350
8. Zimmermann Josef Hubertus 88 89 87 79 6 343
9. Jakubova Natalia Hubertus 84 85 87 80 3 336
10. Tackner Anton Hubertus 82 81 78 84 3 325
11. Karger Robert HSSV 81 80 87 74 0 322
12. Rendl Kurt LH Graz 71 76 82 77 2 306

7. Raaba Sommerbewerb  2012  Luftpistole

Tagesergebnis   Juni  2012

Name Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. M Gesamt



1. Klöckl  Heribert Tus Fehr. 88 87 89 79 4 343

7. Raaba Sommerbewerb   2012  LP 5

Tagesergebnis   Juni  2012

Name Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. M. Gesamt



1. Krasser Horst Hubertus 94 92 92 92 4 370
2. Jakubova Natalija Hubertus 91 92 89 95 9 367
3. Klöckl Heribert TUS Fehr. 92 93 89 88 5 362
4. Krasser Margit Hubertus 86 93 93 87 8 359
5. Stiglhuber Stefan SG Liezen 88 87 91 90 4 356
6. Stiglhuber August SG Liezen 91 88 86 88 3 353
7. Kollmann Manfred Hitzend. 91 88 88 85 7 352
8. Thaller Wolfgang Feistritzt. 85 85 88 90 3 348
9. Ledinegg Karl Raaba 88 85 85 88 4 346

10. Zimmermann Josef Hubertus 84 85 88 87 4 344
11. Karger Robert HSSV 86 89 87 77 2 339
12. Duthaler Andreas Bad Glbg. 88 82 87 81 4 338
13. Stiglhuber Astrid SG Liezen 83 85 83 87 2 338
14. Duthaler Walter Bad Glbg. 86 82 86 81 3 335
15. Gölles Franz Feistritzt. 85 84 90 75 3 334
16. Tackner Anton Hubertus 86 84 80 78 2 328
17. Asperger Gerald Hubertus 74 78 82 73 1 307
18. Engler Adolf Hubertus 68 70 76 73 0 287
19. Rendl Kurt LH Graz 68 68 77 72 0 285

7. Raaba Sommerbewerb  2012  Luftpistole

Tagesergebnis  Juli  2012

Name Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. M. Gesamt



1. Klöckl Heribert TUS Fehr. 84 84 84 86 1 338

7. Raaba Sommerbewerb  2012  LP 5

Tagesergebnis  Juli  2012

Name Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. M. Gesamt




